16. Int. Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Briicken) am 11.0

1000 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Berger Dennis
Lang, JeRika
Orschiedt Jonathan
Hasemann Daniel
Agsten, Jonas
Moser Daniela
Hasemann Florian
Lutz Fabian

Konig, Sarah
Orschiedt Yannic
Hoffmann Maximilian
Zabel, Jannik
Schwarz Philipp
Kappes, Franziska
Becker Moritz
Anken Christopf
Berger Robin
Gutmann, Jan
Penna, Felix
Schwarz Laura
Kdnig, Marco
Kihne, Katrin
Frey, Maximilian
Fernekel Adrian
Leyerer, Lisa
Hennemann Laura
Berger Fabienne
Giese Pascal
Diehl Michael
Berger, Jacqueline
Richtscheid, Tim
Dabhl, Florian
Geimer, Daniela
Gauch Karoline
Hellwig Helena
Jost, Lucas
Agsten, Aaron
Lang, Maike

Jost, Daniel
Kihne, Mareike
Hasemann Laura
Schmidt, Philipp
Diehl Carolin
Kreutzer, Mandy
Hellwig Katja
Ebert Anne
Tamm, Julia
Scholl Simon
Glnsche Sandro

Verein/Ort
Junior-Team Kusel
TUS Glan-Munchweiler
TV Winnweiler

SV Nanzdietschweiler
LTF Marpingen

TV Weidenthal

SV Nanzdietschweiler
TV Winnweiler

LLG Landstuhl

TV Winnweiler

SV Ohmbach

TUS Glan-Miunchweiler
Grin-Weis Hochspeyer
TUS Glan-Minchweiler
TSG Eisenberg

FV Viktoria

SV Nanzdietschweiler
FC Niederkirchen

TV Bricken

Griin-Weis Hochspeyer
LLG Landstuhl

TUS Glan-Munchweiler
LTF Mauschbach

TSG Eisenberg

LTF Mauschbach
Junior-Team Kusel
ohne Vereinsangabe
BV Hoheinod
Junior-Team Kusel
ohne Vereinsangabe
LLG Landstuhl

TV Bricken

TUS Glan-Minchweiler
ohne Vereinsangabe
TUS Glan-Minchweiler
TV Bricken

LTF Marpingen

TUS Glan-Munchweiler
ohne Vereinsangabe
TUS Glan-Munchweiler
SV Nanzdietschweiler
TUS Glan-Munchweiler
Junior-Team Kusel
TUS Glan-Munchweiler
TUS Glan-Munchweiler
TV Kubelberg

TUS Glan-Munchweiler
TV Winnweiler

ohne Vereinsangabe

Pl./AK

1.M15
1.will
1.M13
2.M13
1.M11
1.wW13
2.M11
3.M11
2.W11
4.M11
5.M11
6.M11
1.M9
1.wW9
7.M11
8.M11
2.M9
3.M9
4.M9
3.Wl11
5.M9
2.W13
3.M13
6.M9
4.W11
3.W13
4.W13
9.M11
10.M11
5.W11
7.M9
8.M9
6.W11
5.W13
6.W13
11.M11
9.M9
2.W9
4.M13
3.W9
4.W9
12.M11
7.W11
8.W1i1
5.W9
6.W9
9.W11
13.M11
5.M13

Zeit
00:03:21
00:03:36
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:45
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:03
00:04:06
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:18
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:29
00:04:32
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:46
00:04:51
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:05:02
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16. Int. Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Briicken) am 11.0

1000 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Fehrentz Jonas

51. Lutz Tobias

52. Mai, Clari3a

53. Allgeier, Alexander
54. Hoeft David

55. Berger Marie-Therese
56. Jung, Phillip

57. Mai, Alsel3andra

58. Jung, Lena

59. Engel Sophia

60. Spengler Sarah

61. Willberger Theresa
62. Jost, Simon

63. Hohlweck Jolle-Marie
64. Lutz Annika

65. Hohlweck Sarah-Selina

Verein/Ort

TUS Borsborn

TV Winnweiler

LLG Landstuhl

LLG Landstuhl

TUS Glan-Munchweiler
ohne Vereinsangabe
LLG Landstuhl

LLG Landstuhl

LLG Landstuhl

TV Bricken

TV Bricken

TV Bricken

TV Bricken

TV Eppelborn

TV Winnweiler

TV Eppelborn

Pl./AK
10.M9
6.M13

7.W9
1.M7
2.M7
1.w7
11.M9
2.W7
3.W7
4. W7
5.W7
6.W7
3.M7
7.W7
8.W7
9.w7

Zeit
00:05:03
00:05:05
00:05:08
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:43
00:05:49
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:06:16
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:35
00:06:57
00:07:09
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16. Int. Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Briicken) am 11.0

5 Kilometer
Pos. Name

1. Steuer, Philip

2. Mduller, Marco

3. Achkar, Sami

4. Geyer, Mathias

5. Hennemann, Jan

6. Mehrhof, Sebastian

7. Stutzkeitz, Jens

8. Schirra, Michael

9. Speicher, Till

10. Hohlweck, Burkhard
11. Leidner, Sebastian
12. Diehl, Thomas

13. Conzelmann, Simone
14. Heinz, Heidi

15. Kannengiel3er, Britta
16. KannengielRer, Gerhard
17. Bluchel, Bernd

18. Gerlinger, Achim
19. Schwartz, Frauke
20. Hodges, Martin

21. Bohnlein, Anke

22. Miiller, Moni

23. Hennchen, Rita

24. Eisinger, Christa
25. Herkner, Christian
26. Murer, Claudia

27. Hirsch, Sandra

28. Bauer,Karl

29. Giernoth, Jutta

30. Hoffmann, Petra
31. Gaub, Peter

Verein/Ort
Junior-Team-Kusel
LTF Marpingen
Junior-Team-Kusel
SV Briicken
Junior-Team-Kusel
Junior-Team-Kusel
Junior-Team-Kusel
Schitzen Steinwenden
LTF Kollertal

TV Eppelborn

TV Eppelborn
Junior-Team-Kusel
VT Contwig

TSV Annweiler

LTF Mauschbach
LTF Mauschbach
ohne Vereinsangabe
Fleyers Zweibriicken
FC Liverpool

ohne Vereinsangabe
SV Kohlbachtal

TV Herxheim

VFA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
ohne Vereinsangabe
ohne Vereinsangabe
ohne Vereinsangabe
ohne Vereinsangabe
TSG Kaiserslautern
TSG Kaiserslautern
ohne Vereinsangabe

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M

10.M
11.M
12.M
1.W
2.W
3.w
13.M
14.M
15.M
4.W
16.M
S.W
6.W
W
8.W
17.M
9.W
10.wW
18.M
11.wW
12.W
19.M

Zeit
00:17:31
00:17:42
00:19:21
00:20:12
00:20:13
00:20:14
00:20:15
00:20:53
00:22:58
00:24:08
00:25:44
00:26:14
00:26:36
00:26:41
00:27:00
00:27:01
00:28:31
00:28:50
00:28:52
00:29:19
00:29:21
00:30:00
00:30:35
00:30:41
00:31:23
00:31:34
00:31:37
00:31:37
00:33:17
00:33:31
00:43:41
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16. Int. Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Briicken) am 11.0

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Bour, Andre 1.FC Kaiserslautern 1.M20 00:32:27
2. Bick, Alexander LTF Marpingen 1.M30 00:33:47
3. Dehaut, Thomas LLG Landstuhl 1.M40 00:34:08
4. Schreiber, Roland LC Donnersberg 2.M30 00:34:29
5. Gladstone, Tenhue 1.FC Kaiserslautern 2.M40 00:34:50
6. Grandke, Hans Heinrich LTF Marpingen 3.M40 00:35:34
7. Hollstein, Werner LC Donnersberg 4.M40 00:35:43
8. Burkhardt, Dieter VA Neunkirchen 5.M40 00:35:53
9. Grandke, Jurgen LF St. Wendel 3.M30 00:35:58
10. Gottlieb, Christian LG Idar-Oberstein 4.M30 00:36:32
11. Schmidt, Mike LTF Kéllertal 6.M40 00:36:37
12. Helfrich, Gernot LTF Marpingen 5.M30 00:36:52
13. Pawlik, Mario LSG Karlsruhe 2.M20 00:37:07
14. Michael, Schulz TSG Maxdorf 7.M40 00:37:30
15. Panter, JoOrg VfA Neunkirchen 6.M30 00:37:34
16. Kbnickenberg, Alfred 1.FC Kaiserslautern 8.M40 00:37:51
17. Pfeiffer, Christof SV Saar 05 SB 7.M30 00:37:52
18. Utzinger, Gerd Schmalenberg 8.M30 00:37:57
19. Heinz, Hans-Joachim TSV Annweiler 1.M50 00:38:19
20. Drumm. Dirk LSC Athlon Kusel 3.M20 00:38:20
21. Conzelmann, Peter VT Contwig 2.M50 00:38:23
22. Backes, Horst SV Saar 05 1.M60 00:38:26
23. Keller, Peter VfA Neunkirchen 3.M50 00:38:30
24. Ruffing, Peter VA Neunkirchen 4.M50 00:38:34
25. Lahmer, Stefan LTF Gersweiler 9.M30 00:38:40
26. Ost, Hartmut LC Donnersberg 5.M50 00:38:42
27. Lohle, Michael VT Contwig 10.M30 00:38:44
28. Berg, Alois TSG Kaiserslautern 9.M40 00:38:47
29. Backes, Peter ohne Vereinsangabe 11.M30 00:38:57
30. Velten, Mario TV Bricken 12.M30 00:39:03
31. Baque, Hans 1.FC Kaiserslautern 10.M40 00:39:08
32. Becker, Jurgen TV 1848 Meisenheim 11.M40 00:39:12
33.  Schmitt, Frank LC Donnersberg 13.M30 00:39:13
34. Steuer, Eckard LSC Athlon Kusel 12.M40 00:39:16
35. Effert, Markus LC Donnersberg 13.M40 00:39:23
36. Persch, Christoph LTF Mauschbach 14.M40 00:39:27
37. Geimer, Jorg SV Briicken 14.M30 00:39:28
38. Chen, Jackie LLG Landstuhl 1.wW40 00:39:29
39. Jakob, Thomas VfA Neunkirchen 15.M40 00:39:45
40. Harig, Stefan VA Neunkirchen 15.M30 00:39:46
41. Mdller, Michael VT Zweibriicken 16.M30 00:39:47
42. Gabel, Werner SV Neunkirchen 16.M40 00:39:52
43. Stolle, Jorg VT Zweibriicken 17.M30 00:40:01
44. Urschel, Michael Kneipp-Verein Bexbach 18.M30 00:40:13
45. Walter, Iris TV 1848 Meisenheim 1.W30 00:40:28
46. Steffen, Michael VA Neunkirchen 17.M40 00:40:30
47. Gulnder, Ralf VfA Neunkirchen 18.M40 00:40:31
48. Forsch, Holger LLG Landstuhl 19.M30 00:40:32
49. Weber, Georg LF St.Wendel 6.M50 00:40:34
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16. Int. Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Briicken) am 11.0

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Hinkel, Friedrich

51. Knobloch, Steffen
52. Keller, Thomas

53. Henn, Ralf

54. Meyer, Willi

55. Rech, Thomas

56. LeRmeister, Benjamin
57. Hofs, Steffen

58. Meyer, Uwe

59. Mareczek, Hermann
60. Hoeft, Bernhard

61. Becker, Udo

62. Moltz, Hans-Werner
63. Spengler, Ingo

64. Rubel, Klaus-Peter
65. Gottel, Matthias

66. Mdller, Falko

67. Simon, Martin

68. Bambach, Katja

69. Speer, Rudi

70. Hennchen, Sonja
71. Eisinger, Hans

72. Weis, Oliver

73. Raasch, Matthias
74. Reich, Josef

75. Kratsch, Dieter

76. Burgemeister, Udo
77. Vedder, Heiko

78. ClalRen, Susanne
79. Sura, Patrizia

80. Lang, Rainer

81. Koch, Michael

82. Peschel, Jurgen

83. Schwandner, Rudiger
84. ROthel, Rainer

85. Bischoff, Wolfgang
86. Braun, Ralf

87. Loepp, Jurgen

88. Gaub, Stefan

89. Ostheimer, Herfried
90. Edler, Hermann

91. Vogel, Rudi

92. Berger, Karl-Heinz
93. Speicher, Franz-Josef
94. Schonfelder, Guido
95. Scheerer, Werner
96. Roland, Sander

97. Schaarschmidt, Egon

98.

Frank, Rainer

Verein/Ort

TV Lemberg

SG Gries-Borshorn
Kaiserslautern

Lauftreff Otterberg/Katzwe
TV Ottweiler

LSC Athlon Kusel

TUS Borsborn

1.FC Kaiserslautern
TPSV Enkenbach

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
TUS Glan-Munchweiler
LLG Landstuhl

VT Zweibrlicken

TV Bricken

Bexbach

TSG Kaiserslautern

FC Niederkirchen
Lautzkirchen

LLG Landstuhl

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
VA Neunkirchen

VA Neunkirchen

ohne Vereinsangabe
TSG Eisenberg

VT Zweibriicken

TUS Glan-Munchweiler
TV Ottweiler

VT Zweibrlcken

LSC Athlon Kusel

ohne Vereinsangabe
TUS Glan-Miunchweiler
RF Homburg
Idar-Oberstein

TV Ottweiler

TV Ottweiler

SV Martinshéhe

ohne Vereinsangabe
Lauftreff Otterberg/Katzwe
VT Zweibriicken

VFA Neunkirchen

LLG Landstuhl

TV St. Wendel

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
LTF Kollertal

ohne Vereinsangabe

SV Steinwenden

TV Bricken

TV Bricken

VT Contwig

Pl./AK

2.M60
20.M30
21.M30
22.M30
19.M40
23.M30

1.M19
24.M30

7.M50
20.M40
25.M30
21.M40
26.M30
27.M30
22.M40
28.M30
23.M40
24.M40

2.W30

8.M50

1.w20

3.M60
29.M30
30.M30

9.M50
25.M40
31.M30
32.M30

2.W40

3.W30
26.M40
33.M30
27.M40
34.M30
28.M40
29.M40
30.M40
31.M40

1.M17

4.M60
32.M40
10.M50
11.M50
33.M40

4.M20
34.M40
35.M40
36.M40
37.M40

Zeit
00:40:36
00:40:40
00:40:44
00:40:48
00:40:58
00:41:02
00:41:07
00:41:09
00:41:25
00:41:25
00:41:27
00:41:35
00:41:35
00:41:41
00:41:45
00:41:55
00:41:57
00:42:05
00:42:09
00:42:13
00:42:16
00:42:17
00:42:26
00:42:38
00:42:46
00:42:51
00:42:52
00:42:58
00:43:01
00:43:02
00:43:02
00:43:04
00:43:09
00:43:11
00:43:13
00:43:15
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:19
00:43:25
00:43:26
00:43:28
00:43:47
00:43:50
00:43:54
00:43:55
00:43:55
00:43:55
00:43:55
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16. Int. Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Briicken) am 11.0

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Franz, Feller
Schwarz, Kurt
Zenker, Fritz
Leibrecht, Lothar
Neumann, Karl-Heinz
Derst, Reinhold
Bauer, Franz

Kaiser, Christian
Wetz, Markus
Poul3ert, Thomas
Winkler, Karl-Heinz
Benner, Thomas
Luba, Walter
Kramer, Hans-Jirgen
Wagner, Rainer

Falk, Rudiger

Feller, Stefan
Drumm, Roland
Daniel, Michael
Kurtze, Bernhard
Gutmann, Wolfgang
Theil3, Uwe

Tendick, Dieter
Schneider, Dieter
HauRer, Karl-Heinz
Munkes, Andrea
Briinesholz, Helmut
Mootz, Werner
Schlimmer, Annabella
Engelhardt, Holger
Geid, Bernd
Rohmkopf, Dirk
Kolling, Manfred
Jung-Steuer, Petra
Trinkaus, Wolfgang
Muller, Susan

Lutz, Richard

Post, Martin
Rheinheimer, Thomas
Helfen, Michael
Braun, Dieter

Jung, Klaus
Bannwarth, Birgit
Reinhard, Klaus-Jurgen
Schmitz, Markus
Dec, Hartmut

Jost, Gerhard
Voélkner, Matthias
Oppermann, Udo

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

SV Contwig

VT Zweibriicken
LSC Athlon Kusel
VA Neunkirchen
LLG Landstuhl

TV Briicken
Tv-Kiubelberg

1.FC Kaiserslautern
ohne Vereinsangabe
LTF Marpingen
ohne Vereinsangabe
TSG Kaiserslautern
ohne Vereinsangabe
TV Bricken

LSC Athlon Kusel
LTF Marpingen

TUS Glan-Minchweiler
Junior-Team-Kusel
SV Altenkirchen

FC Niederkirchen
TUS Glan-Munchweiler
PSV Pirmasens

SG Stern Mannheim

Lauftreff Otterberg/Katzwe

LTF Mauschbach
TSG Eisenberg

LTF Kollertal

VT Zweibrlicken

TV Rodenbach

ohne Vereinsangabe
ohne Vereinsangabe
Kaiserslautern

LSC Athlon Kusel
Kolping Obermohr
TV Bricken

TV Winnweiler

1.FC Kaiserslautern
TV 1848 Meisenheim
DJK Erbach

Lauftreff Otterberg/Katzwe

SV Nanzdietschweiler
TV 1848 Meisenheim
ohne Vereinsangabe
SV Briicken

TV 1848 Meisenheim
TV Bricken

LSC Athlon Kusel
TV-Offenbach

Pl./AK

5.M60
38.M40

6.M60
39.M40
12.M50
13.M50

7.M60

2.M19
35.M30
36.M30
40.M40
41.M40
14.M50
37.M30
42.M40
43.M40
38.M30
44 M40

2.M17
15.M50
45.M40
46.M40

8.M60
47.M40
16.M50

4.W30
48.M40

9.M60

1.W50
49.M40
39.M30
40.M30
50.M40

3.W40
51.M40

4.W40
52.M40
53.M40
54.M40
55.M40
56.M40
57.M40

5.W30
58.M40
41.M30
17.M50
42.M30
43.M30
44.M30

Zeit
00:43:55
00:43:55
00:44:01
00:44:11
00:44:17
00:44:20
00:44:21
00:44:27
00:44:29
00:44:35
00:44:51
00:44:58
00:45:04
00:45:04
00:45:07
00:45:09
00:45:17
00:45:22
00:45:24
00:45:26
00:45:28
00:45:30
00:45:30
00:45:37
00:45:40
00:45:45
00:46:06
00:46:08
00:46:10
00:46:12
00:46:23
00:46:32
00:46:33
00:46:39
00:46:42
00:46:47
00:46:49
00:46:50
00:47:03
00:47:08
00:47:14
00:47:23
00:47:23
00:47:27
00:47:28
00:47:29
00:47:41
00:47:41
00:47:43
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16. Int. Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Briicken) am 11.0

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Reimann, Stefan
Becker, Ferdinand
Schwarz, Reiner
Becker, Martin
Fiene, Wolfgang
Giese, Steffen
Braun, Stefan
Vorbeck, Ulrich
Kranz, Udo

Frank, Arnold
Dreyer, Fritz
Hoefer, Jonas
Schwartz, Eckart
Christmann, Hermann
Fehrenz, Thilo
Schantz, Wolfgang
Fernekel3, Marion
Weingarth, Andre
Oehmig, Arno
Hartmann, Senta
Richtscheid, Peter
Kircher, Horst
Lang, Thomas
Scheid, Drik
Mainz, Joachim
LiBmann, Henriette
Stolz, Dieter
Rech, Volker
Konig, Petra
Konig, Andreas
Hellwig, Ralf
Veith, Werner
Schwarz, Werner
Ludes, Udo
Welter, Otto
Schmidt, Erich
Wischermann, Dirk
Rothhaar, Martin
Erkert, Brigitte
Neumeier, Franz
Rau, Karin

Packe, Michael
Mayer, Kornelia
Kettering, Glnter
Rau, Wolfgang
Moltz, Silke
Jaworski, Frank
Klos, Werner
Klein, Michael

Verein/Ort

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
TUS Schénenberg 1890 e.V

GW Hochspeyer

TV Briicken

VT Zweibriicken

BV Hoheinéd

VT Zweibriicken

1.FC Kaiserslautern
LLG Landstuhl
Dennweiler-Oberalben
ohne Vereinsangabe
TUS Glan-Miunchweiler
FC Liverpool

Lauftreff Otterberg/Katzwe

TV Ottweiler

LC Bad Dirkheim
TSG Eisenberg

SV Rammelsbach
Hohenecken

TV Hauenstein

LLG Landstuhl

VT Zweibriicken

LT Kleinmihlheim

FC Mauschbach
TSV-Hambach-Bergstr.
VT Zweibrlcken

ohne Vereinsangabe
LLG Landstuhl

LLG Landstuhl

LLG Landstuhl

TUS Glan-Miunchweiler
ohne Vereinsangabe
SC Bosen

TSG Steinbach

PSV Pirmasens
Schitzen Steinwenden
ohne Vereinsangabe
PSV Pirmansens

VT Zweibriicken

LTF Mauschbach

VA Neunkirchen

LG Ramstein

SV Nanzdietschweiler
TB Hermersberg
ohne Vereinsangabe
VT Zweibrlcken

LSC Athlon Kusel

LC Voélklinger

TUS Boérsborn

Pl./AK
59.M40
18.M50
60.M40

5.M20
19.M50

6.M20
45.M30
46.M30
61.M40
47.M30
62.M40

3.M17
48.M30
10.M60
63.M40
20.M50

5.W40

7.M20
64.M40

2.W20
49.M30
65.M40
50.M30
51.M30
66.M40

6.W40
21.M50
67.M40

6.W30
68.M40
69.M40
70.M40
71.M40
52.M30
11.M60
12.M60
53.M30
22.M50

7.W40
23.M50

8.W40
72.M40

9.W40
13.M60
73.M40

7.W30
74.M40

1.M70
75.M40

Zeit
00:47:47
00:47:59
00:48:04
00:48:09
00:48:10
00:48:16
00:48:29
00:48:36
00:48:41
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:46
00:48:47
00:48:48
00:48:49
00:49:00
00:49:08
00:49:15
00:49:18
00:49:23
00:49:24
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:29
00:49:30
00:49:31
00:49:34
00:49:35
00:49:36
00:49:39
00:49:45
00:49:46
00:49:55
00:50:01
00:50:03
00:50:06
00:50:06
00:50:06
00:50:11
00:50:14
00:50:15
00:50:15
00:50:27
00:50:28
00:50:32
00:50:36
00:51:00
00:51:04
00:51:15
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16. Int. Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Briicken) am 11.0

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Sefrin, Cornelia
Zendryszhik, Gerhard
Jonderko, Wolfgang
Leubner, Martina
Knieriemen, Anette
Saar, Harald
Uryszek, Hans
Daniel, Tobias
Mller, Alexandra
Lang, Anita
Huther, Heinrich
Bolz, Barbel
Schneider, Gerd
Bernd, Dominik
Schier, Darius
Traub, Anita
Traub, Miachel
Rattgen, Hans-Jurgen
Hertzler, Karlheinz
Spang, Christine
Hauser, Angelika
Burger, Ulrike
Schick, Jorg

Peter, Karl-Peter
Liebmann, Lothar
Mootz, Hubert
Jung, Sieglinde
Lorch, Petra
Brand, Hermann
Dehaut, Eveline
Siring, Frank
Adam, Martina
Adam, Jorg

Loepp, Hans Dieter
Arnold, Thorsten
Kratsch, Sylvia
Pfeiffer, Michaela
Wagner, Peter
Arnold, Petra
Theil3, Jutta

Hanz, Carolin
Greiner, Hans
Geib-Magel, Sonja
Schuster, Heike
Schilling, Petra
Bernd, Karl-Heinz
Christmann, Dieter
Bertleff-Lutz, Doris
Hasemann, Daniel

Verein/Ort

VT Zweibriicken

LC Donnersberg

TV Kibelberg

LLG Landstuhl

TSV Annweiler
Birkenfeld

Lauftreff Otterberg/Katzwe
Junior-Team-Kusel
Sand

VT Zweibrlcken

VT Zweibrlicken

ohne Vereinsangabe
LLG Drei Buchen

TV Bricken

VfA Neunkirchen

LLG Landstuhl

LLG Landstuhl

TV 1848 Meisenheim
Lauftreff Otterberg/Katzwe
TV Kibelberg

Lauftreff Otterberg/Katzwe
VA Neunkirchen

ohne Vereinsangabe
TUS Dunzweiler

VT Zweibriicken
Schoénenberg

SV Nanzdietschweiler
LLG Landstuhl

LLG Landstuhl

LLG Landstuhl
Pfadfinder Olsbriicken
TUS Glan-Minchweiler
TUS Glan-Minchweiler
Lauftreff Otterberg/Katzwe
TUS Glan-Minchweiler
TUS Glan-Minchweiler
TUS Glan-Minchweiler
TV Briicken

TUS Glan-Munchweiler
TUS Glan-Munchweiler
TUS Glan-Munchweiler
Zweibrlcken
Kaiserslautern

TSG Kaiserslautern
TSG Kaiserslautern
Wiesbach

TC 78 Schoénenberg
TV Winnweiler

SV Nanzdietschweiler

Pl./AK
10.w40
24.M50
54.M30

8.W30
11.wW40
25.M50
26.M50

4.M17

9.W30
12.W40
14.M60
13.W40
27.M50

3.M19
55.M30
14.W40
28.M50
29.M50
76.M40
10.w30

2.W50
15.wW40
77.M40
78.M40
79.M40
80.M40
16.W40
17.W40
30.M50
11.W30
31.M50
12.wW30
56.M30
81.M40
57.M30
18.w40
13.w30
82.M40
14.W30
19.wW40
15.w30
15.M60
16.W30
20.W40
17.W30
32.M50
16.M60
21.W40

5.M17

Zeit
00:51:16
00:51:22
00:51:23
00:51:26
00:51:27
00:51:28
00:51:56
00:51:59
00:52:01
00:52:06
00:52:07
00:52:14
00:52:17
00:52:38
00:52:48
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:02
00:53:02
00:53:06
00:53:08
00:53:13
00:53:16
00:53:36
00:53:47
00:53:49
00:53:51
00:54:33
00:54:35
00:54:35
00:54:48
00:55:06
00:55:08
00:55:13
00:55:23
00:55:28
00:55:35
00:55:47
00:56:31
00:56:51
00:56:52
00:56:53
00:57:06
00:57:18
00:57:41
00:57:43
00:57:59
00:58:13
01:00:52
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16. Int. Volkslauf Rund um den Ohmbachsee (Briicken) am 11.0

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251,
252,
253.
254,
255,
256.

Hasemann, Michael
Becker, Heidi
Kranz, Christel
Linsmayer, Gerhard
Fendrich, Christa
Montag, Jurgen
Wild, Jutta

Grol3, Oliver

Lenz, Roman
Laborenz, Jurgen
Bus-Martin, Christine

Verein/Ort

SV Nanzdietschweiler
LLG Landstuhl

LLG Landstuhl

LLG Landstuhl
Rimbach

Mannheim

ohne Vereinsangabe
LSC Athlon Kusel
ohne Vereinsangabe
SV Battweiler

ohne Vereinsangabe

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 01.05.2024

Pl./AK
83.M40
22.W40
23.W40
84.M40
24.W40
17.M60
25.W40
85.M40
58.M30
86.M40
18.W30

Zeit
01:00:53
01:00:56
01:01:24
01:01:26
01:02:15
01:02:16
01:03:24
01:03:24
01:05:42
01:06:05
01:06:05
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